
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Chad Simpson Pharmacist BSA Hospital 212-4538 simplesimon2536@gmail.com

Brent Collier Pharmacist J.O. Wyatt Clinic 351-7241 brent.collier@nwths.com

Deann Harmon Certified Pharmacy 
Tech.

J.O. Wyatt Clinic 351-7254 dean.harmon@nwths.com

Lori Henke Pharmacist NWTH 354-1747 lori.henke@nwths.com

Joe Ellison Pharmacist Vibra Hospital N/A mellison@vhamarillo.com

Janice Landon Pharmacist Vibra Hospital 467-7172 jlandon@vhamarillo.com

Shawna Lopez Program Director Amarillo College 356-3655 smlopez@actx.edu

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 654-6070 merowh@actx.edu

Kim Crowley Associate Dean Amarillo College 354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu

Matt Simon Part-Time Faculty Amarillo College N/A simplesimon2536@gmail.com

Debby Carey Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 dacarey@actx.edu

Dr. Vess VPAA Amarillo College 371-5297 d0551113@actx.edu

Judy Massie MDS Director Amarillo College 354-6068 jemassie@actx.edu

Ex-Officios:

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Program:     Pharmacy Technology Year:       2015

Program Director:          Shawna Lopez
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Susie Wheeler Grants Coordinator Amarillo College 371-5352 lswheeler@actx.edu

Student Rep Amarillo College N/A N/A
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